Fire
Accessories
Fire accessories
from Channel Safety Systems
2  |        www.channelsafety.co.uk   0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
Special Function Break Glass
Designed specifi cally to reduce installation time,
the Special Function Break Glass range directly

Depth 57mm
4  |        www.channelsafety.co.uk       0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
F/PSU/12/1/BM 12V 1A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/12/2/BM 12V 2A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/12/3/BM 12V 3A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/12/5/BM 12V 5A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/24/1/BM 24V 1A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/24/2/BM 24V 2A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/24/3/BM 24V 3A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU/24/5/BM 24V 5A power supply unit – battery monitored
F/PSU24/3/BMEN54 24V 3A power supply unit – battery monitored
N/CH12/2.1 2.3AH 12V battery
N/CH12/3 2.8AH 12V battery
N/CH12/7 7AH 12V battery
F/CH24/2.1 2.3AH 24V battery
F/CH24/3 2.8AH 24V battery
Remote Indicators
The remote indicator units are designed for fi re detection systems requiring
a  local indication of an individual, or group of fi re detectors. The design
utilises a red LED, that has a wide area of illumination and high on/off

Fuse Rating Max - 6 A Fast (20 mm) supplied
Switch Surge Rating 80 A
Enclosure Material RoHS Compliant, FR ABS
Key Number 901
Weight 175g
Product Dimensions
• Height 86mm
• Width 86mm
• Depth 56.5mm
6  |        www.channelsafety.co.uk       0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
N/CH12/2 12 Volt 1.2Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
N/CH12/2.1 12 Volt 2.3Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
N/CH12/3 12 Volt 3.3Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
N/CH12/7 12 Volt 7Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
F/CH12/12 12 Volt 12Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
F/CH12/17 12 Volt 1.7Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
F/CH12/24 12 Volt 24Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
F/CH12/38 12 Volt 38Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
F/CH24/2 24 Volt 1.2Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/2.1 24 Volt 2.3Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/3 24 Volt 3.3Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/7 24 Volt 7Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/12 24 Volt 12Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/17 24 Volt 1.7Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/24 24 Volt 24Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
F/CH24/38 24 Volt 38Ah sealed lead acid battery (2 blocks)
Fire Alarm Batteries
Features
• High quality leading brands
• Superb recovery from deep discharge